
順位 氏       名 GROSS HDCP NET 備     考

36

41

40

51

47

46

51

44

41

46

46

45

45

45

45

46

43

52

46

47

43

45

50

47

48

47

48

48

52

56

54

66

38

37

38

38

42

43

50

42

46

37

41

42

44

46

42

40

45

44

50

46

45

49

45

50

45

46

44

45

46

48

52

56

74

78

78

89

89

89

101

86

87

83

87

87

89

91

87

86

88

96

96

93

88

94

95

97

93

93

92

93

98

104

106

122

8.0

11.0

7.0

17.0

16.0

16.0

28.0

10.0

11.0

6.0

10.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

16.0

16.0

12.0

7.0

13.0

13.0

15.0

10.0

10.0

7.0

7.0

12.0

18.0

18.0

25.0

66.0

67.0

71.0

72.0

73.0

73.0

73.0

76.0

76.0

77.0

77.0

77.0

77.0

77.0

78.0

78.0

78.0

80.0

80.0

81.0

81.0

81.0

82.0

82.0

83.0

83.0

85.0

86.0

86.0

86.0

88.0

97.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

石田　勝之

光岡　和美

白井　進一

難波　弘明

吉川　卓

芝野　元一

糟谷　武則

末廣　政美

中山　勝彦

羽田　文雄

濵田　博実

名村　生人

麻紀　昌成

澤田　信一

井上　修一

豊田　吉彦

伊藤　靖則

森部　定則

井上　昌三

川上　栄

久本　幸夫

古畑　功

黒田　實

岩本　稔

松井　一彦

久保田　浩平

小野　紀昭

西村　謙和

山本　税滋

芦田　宏

加藤　晴康

加藤　恭子

大神戸ゴルフ倶楽部

OUT IN

競技方法:ＨＤＣＰ　/ｽｺｱ打切り:PAR×2＋0　 開催日:2023年08月02日

水曜杯

 

最大HD:男性 99 /女性 99


