水曜杯

競技方法: HDCP /スコア打切り:PAR×2+0

開催日:2023年08月02日 最大HD:男性 99 /女性 99

	氏	名	OUT	IN	GROSS	HDCP	NET		備	考	
優勝	石田 勝	之	36	38	74	8.0	66. 0				
準優	光岡和	 美	41	37	78	11.0	67.0				
3	白井 進	_	40	38	78	7.0	71. 0				
4	難波 弘	 明	51	38	89	17.0	72.0				
5	吉川卓		47	42	89	16.0	73. 0		***************************************		
6	芝野 元	-	46	43	89	16.0	73. 0				
7	糟谷 武	<u>[]</u>	51	50	101	28. 0	73. 0				
8	末廣 政	 美	44	42	86	10.0	76. 0				
9	中山 勝	·····································	41	46	87	11.0	76. 0				
10	羽田文		46	37	83	6.0	77. 0				
11	濵田 博	夷	46	41	87	10.0	77.0				
12	名村 生	人	45	42	87	10.0	77. 0				
13	麻紀 昌	戏	45	44	89	12.0	77. 0				
14	澤田 信	_	45	46	91	14.0	77. 0				
15	井上修	_	45	42	87	9.0	78. 0				
16	豊田吉		46	40	86	8.0	78. 0				
17	伊藤靖	則	43	45	88	10.0	78.0				
18	森部 定] []	52	44	96	16.0	80.0				
19	井上 昌	=	46	50	96	16. 0	80.0				
20	川上 栄		47	46	93	12.0	81. 0				
21	久本 幸	夫	43	45	88	7.0	81.0				
22	古畑 功		45	49	94	13. 0	81.0				
23	黒田實		50	45	95	13.0	82.0				
24	岩本 稔		47	50	97	15. 0	82.0				
25	松井 一	 彦	48	45	93	10.0	83.0				
26	久保田	告平	47	46	93	10.0	83.0				
	. m→ ./.→.	 诏	48	44	92	7.0	85.0				
27	小野 紀			4 [93	7. 0	86.0				
27			48	45	93	1.0					
		和	48 52	46	98	12. 0	86. 0				
28	西村謙	兹					86. 0 86. 0				
28 29	西村 謙	滋	52	46	98	12.0					